
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT401大阪航空貨物
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA KOUKUU

0                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   5336                      192277

 105 CHINA                                     6600                       16353

 106 TAIWAN                                    2889                       61195

 108 HG KONG                                  28925                      904744

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        4660

 111 THAILND                                      -                        5800

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       44710

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       35683

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        4842

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         254

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        9218

 205 U KING                                       -                       13930

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1700

 207 NETHLDS                                    270                        3729

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         502

 210 FRANCE                                     443                        3823

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        6276

 215 SWITZLD                                   1330                        6100

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4515

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2509

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1007                        1675

 245 CZECH                                        -                         456

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1048

 304 USA                                       2933                       24458

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         785

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1091

 601 AUSTRAL                                    747                        1967

                                                                

003                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            275

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            362

                                                                

005                                                             

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            783

                                                                

007                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            6          41751

 108 HG KONG        MT             1          26355            7         663702

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0          17294

 304 USA            MT             2           2672            3           7581

                                                                

00701                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            2          12239

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            860            0          18861

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           2783

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           2764

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            860            0            860

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            242

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           1539

                                                                

00701012                                                        

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            242

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1            940

                                                                

0070103                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            2          12239

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0          18001

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           2541

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            670

                                                                

00705                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            4          29512

 108 HG KONG        MT             1          25495            7         644841

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0          14511

 304 USA            MT             2           2672            2           4817

                                                                

009                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            689            2           4055

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            854

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            373

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            4           1640
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EXPORT401大阪航空貨物
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA KOUKUU

009                                                             

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1            520

                                                                

011                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1636

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         205

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        4534

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1226

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         321

 210 FRANCE                                     443                         794

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1049

 304 USA                                          -                         522

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1091

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1220

                                                                

01101                                                           

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         205

                                                                

01103                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1636

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        4534

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1226

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         321

 210 FRANCE                                     443                         794

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1049

 304 USA                                          -                         522

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1091

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1220

                                                                

013                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           2161

 105 CHINA          MT             0            416            0            416

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            467

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1           1710

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            328

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            220

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            554

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0          10206

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           2730

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            288

 304 USA            MT             -              -            8           6757

                                                                

015                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1700            0          14294

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           3798

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            450            0           1575

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           1074

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            396

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1            700

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            0            456

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            747            0            747

                                                                

01501                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            397

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1            700

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            0            456

                                                                

017                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           8404

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            743

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0           2400

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            278

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            502

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1389

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            463

                                                                

01703                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            404

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            743

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            278

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            502

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1389

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            463
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EXPORT401大阪航空貨物
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019                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   3636                      165782

 105 CHINA                                     6184                       15662

 106 TAIWAN                                    2200                       11124

 108 HG KONG                                   2120                      237552

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        4660

 111 THAILND                                      -                        5472

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       20703

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       32729

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        4842

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         254

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        9218

 205 U KING                                       -                        2277

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         474

 207 NETHLDS                                    270                        3130

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        2367

 215 SWITZLD                                   1330                        5400

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3466

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2221

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1007                        1675

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1048

 304 USA                                        261                        8615

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         785

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


